Preface

"His Heart Is in the Right Place"

"I Don't Want to Do Anything Dumb"
"More! You Must Do More!"

"Look, This Guy Is Perestroika!"

"The Makings of a Whole New World"

"I'm Not Going to Dance on the Wall"

"Eye to Eye"

"I'm Going to Hold a Seminar on Germany"
"I Don't Want to Make the Wrong Mistakes"
"Two Anchors Are Better"

"A Fantastic Result"

"This Is No Time to Go Wobbly"

"You Can't Back Off"

"I Want to Preserve the Relationship"
"You've Got to Understand"

"He's All They've Got"

"l Really Hit Him over the Head"

"Business Is Business"

"We're Counting on You"

"We're Not Going to Let Him Use Us"

"I'm Afraid He May Have Had It"

"What We Have Accomplished Will Last Forever"
Afterword

Epilogue to the Paperback Edition

A Chronology: Three Eventful Years
Selected Bibliography

Index

Table of Contents provided by Blackwell's Book Services and R.R. Bowker

. Used with permission.

T ©®P T TP T©TT T TV TV O TV TV T T T T T T T T T T T T DO

Xi

19

43

69

101
126
153
172
196
215
231
244
268
298
321
345
362
374
393
411
421
442
465
475
494
497
499



