Preface	p. xi
"His Heart Is in the Right Place"	p. 3
"I Don't Want to Do Anything Dumb"	p. 19
"More! You Must Do More!"	p. 43
"Look, This Guy Is Perestroika!"	p. 69
"The Makings of a Whole New World"	p. 101
"I'm Not Going to Dance on the Wall"	p. 126
"Eye to Eye"	p. 153
"I'm Going to Hold a Seminar on Germany"	p. 172
"I Don't Want to Make the Wrong Mistakes"	p. 196
"Two Anchors Are Better"	p. 215
"A Fantastic Result"	p. 231
"This Is No Time to Go Wobbly"	p. 244
"You Can't Back Off"	p. 268
"I Want to Preserve the Relationship"	p. 298
"You've Got to Understand"	p. 321
"He's All They've Got"	p. 345
"I Really Hit Him over the Head"	p. 362
"Business Is Business"	p. 374
"We're Counting on You"	p. 393
"We're Not Going to Let Him Use Us"	p. 411
"I'm Afraid He May Have Had It"	p. 421
"What We Have Accomplished Will Last Forever"	p. 442
Afterword	p. 465
Epilogue to the Paperback Edition	p. 475
A Chronology: Three Eventful Years	p. 494
Selected Bibliography	p. 497
Index	p. 499

Table of Contents provided by Blackwell's Book Services and R.R. Bowker. Used with permission.